
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

400 m Stile Libero - Master
Finale

1 NISATO Nicola ITA 1978 DLF Nuoto Livorno 1 4 1. 4'15.53
2 SUTTORA Massimiliano ITA 1982 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 3 2. 4'39.99
3 RODELLA Mauro ITA 1963 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 4'47.48
4 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 1 5 4. 4'55.33
5 PIACENZA Enrico ITA 1974 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 7 5. 4'58.69
6 SCORZONI Marco ITA 1985 SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB 1 2 6. 5'10.54
7 KAMALICH Andrea Emanuele ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 2 1. 5'26.53
8 ARGENTO Alessandra ITA 1987 Swimming Club Alessandria 1 8 7. 5'28.43
9 ROBBIATI Alessandra ITA 1973 Rari Nantes Legnano 2 5 2. 5'31.15

10 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 1 8. 5'35.64
11 SCORDAMAGLIA Oliviero ITA 1969 Rari Nantes Legnano 2 3 3. 5'36.55
12 OLDANI Mattia ITA 1994 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2 4 4. 5'39.23
13 PIVA Alessandro Simone ITA 1963 Lerici Nuoto Master 6 4 1. 5'45.07
14 GAVIOLA Simone ITA 1982 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 2 7 5. 5'52.93
15 BRUNETTA Massimiliano ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 6 6. 5'53.62
16 MANASSERO Danilo ITA 1982 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3 4 1. 5'55.84
17 GORINI Fabio ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd 3 5 2. 6'01.72
18 ASTORE Alberto ITA 1969 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 5 2. 6'02.42
19 VELARDI Eugenio ITA 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 2 3. 6'07.73
20 MOSCHIN Enrico ITA 1969 Dynamic Sport 3 6 4. 6'17.69
21 LISDERO Samuele ITA 1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3 7 5. 6'24.79
22 PINTIMALLI Marco ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 4 1. 6'35.51
23 DAVI` Antonino ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 8 6. 6'41.79
24 ANDREOLI Cristina ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 1 7. 7'07.08
25 ROCCA Serena ITA 1967 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 6 3 3. 7'15.08
26 BIANCHINI Marco ITA 1950 WELLNESS JOLLY SSD 4 2 2. 7'15.69
27 VALLONI Susanna ITA 1955 Derthona Nuoto 4 3 3. 7'29.38
28 LONG Federica ITA 1971 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 1 4. 7'44.29
29 BALZARETTI Cristina ITA 1963 Nuoto Club Seregno 4 7 5. 7'50.03
30 GRAZIOLI Mirna ITA 1947 Rari Nantes Saronno 5 4 1. 8'03.01
31 ROSSI Carlo ITA 1943 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5 5 2. 9'10.29
32 GIANSANTE Enzo ITA 1956 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5 3 3. 9'38.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 MONETTI Marco ITA 1949 DDS ssd

8 BANIN Maria Grazia ITA 1962 Ronchiverdi ssd

3 MASSIMILIANI Laura Rita ITA 1968 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd

1 NISATO Nicola ITA 1978 DLF Nuoto Livorno 1 4 1. 4'15.53
2 SUTTORA Massimiliano ITA 1982 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 3 2. 4'39.99
3 RODELLA Mauro ITA 1963 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 4'47.48
4 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 1 5 4. 4'55.33
5 PIACENZA Enrico ITA 1974 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 7 5. 4'58.69
6 SCORZONI Marco ITA 1985 SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB 1 2 6. 5'10.54
7 KAMALICH Andrea Emanuele ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 2 1. 5'26.53
8 ARGENTO Alessandra ITA 1987 Swimming Club Alessandria 1 8 7. 5'28.43
9 ROBBIATI Alessandra ITA 1973 Rari Nantes Legnano 2 5 2. 5'31.15

10 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 1 8. 5'35.64
11 SCORDAMAGLIA Oliviero ITA 1969 Rari Nantes Legnano 2 3 3. 5'36.55
12 OLDANI Mattia ITA 1994 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2 4 4. 5'39.23
13 PIVA Alessandro Simone ITA 1963 Lerici Nuoto Master 6 4 1. 5'45.07
14 GAVIOLA Simone ITA 1982 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 2 7 5. 5'52.93
15 BRUNETTA Massimiliano ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 6 6. 5'53.62
16 MANASSERO Danilo ITA 1982 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3 4 1. 5'55.84
17 GORINI Fabio ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd 3 5 2. 6'01.72
18 ASTORE Alberto ITA 1969 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 5 2. 6'02.42
19 VELARDI Eugenio ITA 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 2 3. 6'07.73
20 MOSCHIN Enrico ITA 1969 Dynamic Sport 3 6 4. 6'17.69
21 LISDERO Samuele ITA 1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3 7 5. 6'24.79
22 PINTIMALLI Marco ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 4 1. 6'35.51
23 DAVI` Antonino ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 8 6. 6'41.79
24 ANDREOLI Cristina ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 1 7. 7'07.08
25 ROCCA Serena ITA 1967 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 6 3 3. 7'15.08
26 BIANCHINI Marco ITA 1950 WELLNESS JOLLY SSD 4 2 2. 7'15.69
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27 VALLONI Susanna ITA 1955 Derthona Nuoto 4 3 3. 7'29.38
28 LONG Federica ITA 1971 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 1 4. 7'44.29
29 BALZARETTI Cristina ITA 1963 Nuoto Club Seregno 4 7 5. 7'50.03
30 GRAZIOLI Mirna ITA 1947 Rari Nantes Saronno 5 4 1. 8'03.01
31 ROSSI Carlo ITA 1943 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5 5 2. 9'10.29
32 GIANSANTE Enzo ITA 1956 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5 3 3. 9'38.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 MONETTI Marco ITA 1949 DDS ssd

8 BANIN Maria Grazia ITA 1962 Ronchiverdi ssd

3 MASSIMILIANI Laura Rita ITA 1968 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd

MASTER 25F
1 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 1 8. 5'35.64 779.56

MASTER 25M
1 OLDANI Mattia ITA 1994 Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2 4 4. 5'39.23 718.77
2 LISDERO Samuele ITA 1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3 7 5. 6'24.79 633.67

MASTER 30F
1 ARGENTO Alessandra ITA 1987 Swimming Club Alessandria 1 8 7. 5'28.43 817.71

MASTER 30M
1 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 1 5 4. 4'55.33 823.45
2 SCORZONI Marco ITA 1985 SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB 1 2 6. 5'10.54 783.12
3 BRUNETTA Massimiliano ITA 1985 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2 6 6. 5'53.62 687.72

MASTER 35M
1 SUTTORA Massimiliano ITA 1982 Milano Nuoto Master asd 1 3 2. 4'39.99 892.92
2 GAVIOLA Simone ITA 1982 Acqua 1 Village asd - C.P 2 7 5. 5'52.93 708.38
3 MANASSERO Danilo ITA 1982 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3 4 1. 5'55.84 702.59

MASTER 40M
1 NISATO Nicola ITA 1978 DLF Nuoto Livorno 1 4 1. 4'15.53 991.47
2 PIACENZA Enrico ITA 1974 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 7 5. 4'58.69 848.20
3 KAMALICH Andrea Emanuele ITA 1977 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 2 1. 5'26.53 775.89
4 GORINI Fabio ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd 3 5 2. 6'01.72 700.40
5 PINTIMALLI Marco ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 4 1. 6'35.51 640.57
6 DAVI` Antonino ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 8 6. 6'41.79 630.55

MASTER 45F
1 ROBBIATI Alessandra ITA 1973 Rari Nantes Legnano 2 5 2. 5'31.15 852.48
2 LONG Federica ITA 1971 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 1 4. 7'44.29 608.03

MASTER 45M
1 SCORDAMAGLIA Oliviero ITA 1969 Rari Nantes Legnano 2 3 3. 5'36.55 760.51
2 ASTORE Alberto ITA 1969 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 5 2. 6'02.42 706.22
3 MOSCHIN Enrico ITA 1969 Dynamic Sport 3 6 4. 6'17.69 677.67

MASTER 50F
1 ROCCA Serena ITA 1967 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 6 3 3. 7'15.08 659.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 MASSIMILIANI Laura Rita ITA 1968 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd

MASTER 50M
1 PIVA Alessandro Simone ITA 1963 Lerici Nuoto Master 6 4 1. 5'45.07 759.70

MASTER 55F
1 ANDREOLI Cristina ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 1 7. 7'07.08 702.44
2 BALZARETTI Cristina ITA 1963 Nuoto Club Seregno 4 7 5. 7'50.03 638.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 BANIN Maria Grazia ITA 1962 Ronchiverdi ssd
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MASTER 55M
1 RODELLA Mauro ITA 1963 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 4'47.48 952.00

MASTER 60F
1 VALLONI Susanna ITA 1955 Derthona Nuoto 4 3 3. 7'29.38 717.30

MASTER 60M
1 GIANSANTE Enzo ITA 1956 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5 3 3. 9'38.81 496.55

MASTER 65M
1 VELARDI Eugenio ITA 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3 2 3. 6'07.73 825.36
2 BIANCHINI Marco ITA 1950 WELLNESS JOLLY SSD 4 2 2. 7'15.69 696.62

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 MONETTI Marco ITA 1949 DDS ssd

MASTER 70F
1 GRAZIOLI Mirna ITA 1947 Rari Nantes Saronno 5 4 1. 8'03.01 779.65

MASTER 75M
1 ROSSI Carlo ITA 1943 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 5 5 2. 9'10.29 623.11
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